上海市化学化工学会

第十一届会员代表大会会员代表候选人推荐表
（2021～2025）
单位会员名称（盖章）：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	党派
	学位
	专业
	职称
	职务
	手机
	电子邮箱
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


说明：1. 表格添加页。
日期：2021年 月 日
